
NAME COURT # EMAIL ADDRESS

Susan Harris Admin Susan.Harris@dallascounty.org

Margaret Lester CCC1 Margaret.C.Lester@dallascounty.org

Zachary Hamlett CCC1 Zachary.Hamlett@dallascounty.org

Rhylee Skowronski CCC2 Rhylee.N.Skowronski@dallascounty.org

Jennifer Kentner CCC2 Jennifer.M.Kentner@dallascounty.org

Anna Cook CCC3 Anna.E.Cook@dallascounty.org

Michael Withers CCC3 Michael.Withers@dallascounty.org

Izaak Day CCC4 Izaak.J.Day@dallascounty.org

Tasha Sweat CCC4 Tasha.B.Sweat@dallascounty.org

Emily Adams CCC5 Emily.Adams@dallascounty.org

Matthew Farago CCC5 Matthew.Farago@dallascounty.org

Elizabeth Pryor CCC6 Elizabeth.Pryor@dallascounty.org

Evan Breeland CCC6 Evan.J.Breeland@dallascounty.org

Tyler Mayer CCC7 Tyler.Mayer@dallascounty.org

Taylor Gutierrez CCC7 Taylor.Gutierrez@dallascounty.org

Kanita Pruitt CCC7 Kanita.Pruitt@dallascounty.org

Paige Lynne CCC8 Paige.Lynne@dallascounty.org

Alexander Fryer CCC8 A.Fryer@dallascounty.org

Allyson Fifer CCC9 Allyson.Fifer@dallascounty.org

Kaehla Outlaw CCC9 Kaehla.M.Outlaw@dallascounty.org

Kelsey Doty CCC9 Kelsey.DotyShanahan@dallascounty.org

Fabian Melo CCC10 Fabian.Melo@dallascounty.org

Kendall North CCC10 Kendall.P.North@dallascounty.org 

Mofifolu Olusanya CCC10 Mofifolu.Olusanya@dallascounty.org

Robert Farmer III CCC11 Robert.Farmer@dallascounty.org

Cierra Arguijo CCC11 Cierra.Arguijo@dallascounty.org

Victoria Crosby CCC11 Victoria.Crosby@dallascounty.org

Kayla Tabuena CCCAP2 Kayla.Tabuena@dallascounty.org

Melissa Geis CCCAP2 Melissa.Geis@dallascounty.org
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NAME CRT# EMAIL ADDRESS

Rachel Burris CDC 1 Rachel.Burris@dallascounty.org

Samantha Jarvis CDC 1 Samantha.Jarvis@dallascounty.org

Madeline Bostic CDC 1 Madeline.Bostic@dallascounty.org

Sarah Stefaniak CDC 2 Sarah. Stefaniak@dallascounty.org

Zachery Brown CDC 2 Zachery.Brown@dallascounty.org

Miranda Salazar CDC 2 Miranda.Salazar@dallascounty.org

Shawnkeedra Martin CDC 3 Shawnkeedra.Martin@dallascounty.org

Taylor Willis CDC 3 Taylor. Willis@dallascounty.org

Marquita Ruff CDC 3 Marquita.Ruff@dallascounty.org

Kinsey Stango CDC 4 Kinsey.Stango@dallascounty.org

Erik Lisowski CDC 4 Erik.Lisowski@dallascounty.org

Akbar Khwaja CDC 4 Akbar.Khwaja@dallascounty.org

Nadin-Sarah Salkic CDC 5 NadinSarah.Salkic@dallascounty.org

Chelsea McHenry CDC 5 Chelsea.McHenry@dallascounty.org

Matthew Perez McCurdy CDC 5 Matthew,McCurdy@dallascounty.org

Katherine Mitchell CDC 6 Mary.Mitchell@dallascounty.org

London Daniels CDC 6 London.Daniels@dallascounty.org

Stephen Duplantis CDC 6 Stephen.Duplantis@dallascounty.org

Jay Worley CDC 7 James.Worley@dallascounty.org

Basma Raza CDC 7 Basma.Raza@dallascounty.org

Isabelle Dominguez CDC 7 Isabelle.Dominguez@dallascounty.org

Kristen Jackson 194th Kristen.Jackson@dallascounty.org

Abby Parmelly 194th Abby.Parmelly@dallascounty.org

Robin Ogbonna 195th Robin.Ogbonna@dallascounty.org

Eleanor Pomeroy 195th Eleanor.Pomeroy@dallascounty.org

Megan Bresnahan 195th Megan.Bresnahan@dallascounty.org

Douglas Millican 203rd Douglas.Millican@dallascounty.org

Jonathan Grant 203rd Jonathan.Grant@dallascounty.org

Denton Taylor 203rd Denton.Taylor@dallascounty.org

Dimitri Anagnostis 204th Dimitri.Anagnostis@dallascounty.org

Kristen vanBolden 204th Kristen.Vanbolden@dallascounty.org

Kathryn Suggs 265th Kathryn.Suggs@dallascounty.org

Sarah Beth Delay 265th Sarah.Delay@dallascounty.org
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NAME CRT# EMAIL ADDRESS

Jacob Zachariah 282nd Jacob.Zachariah@dallascounty.org

Aryanna Bradford 282nd Aryanna.Bradford@dallascounty.org

Rachel Warner 282nd Rachel.Warner@dallascounty.org

Julie Johnson 283rd Julie.Johnson@dallascounty.org

Jessica Lynch 283rd Jessica.Lynch@dallascounty.org

Miranda Salazar 283rd Miranda.Salazar@dallascounty.org

Max Ternosky 291st Max.Ternosky@dallascounty.org

Klarissa Diaz 291st Klarissa.Diaz@dallascounty.org

Charles Warren 291st Charles.Warren@dallascounty.org

Travis Wiles 292nd Travis.Wiles@dallascounty.org

Sarah Hayes 292nd Sarah.Hayes@dallascounty.org

Robin Pittman 363rd Robin.Pittman@dallascounty.org

Taylor Cowin 363rd Taylor.Cowin@dallascounty.org

Ashley Sako 363rd Ashley.Sako@dallascounty.org
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Rachel Burris CDC 1 Rachel.Burris@dallascounty.org

Samantha Jarvis CDC 1 Samantha.Jarvis@dallascounty.org
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Nadin-Sarah Salkic 282nd NadinSarah.Salkic@dallascounty.org

Aryanna Bradford 282nd Aryanna.Bradford@dallascounty.org

Rachel Warner 282nd Rachel.Warner@dallascounty.org
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